Info@eliteprojector.com  | www.eliteprojector.com
EliteProjector MosicGO® 360 Series, An Outdoor Ultra-Short Throw DLP Projector Includes Indoor & Outdoor Movie
Screen(s). Allows flexibility for Winter Indoor Home Cinema Movies, Video Games or Summer Outdoor Camping
Backyard Movie. Full Entertainment Package on the Go!
•	 SUPERIOR	PICTURE	QUALITY	: Native 1080p DLP Projector with brightness of 1500 LED Lumens, 20,000:1 contrast
ratio and 96% coverage of the Rec. 709 color gamut, OSRAM 25,000 LED lamp life.
•	 WOW	YOUR	FRIENDS: Take the action to the big screen by projecting a 100” image from just over a foot away. Wireless
MSS 8W x 2 sound system with high efficiency Class D amp enhances dynamic range, aluminum diaphragm for fast re-
sponse, smooth high to 20K Hz and SpeakerGuard ™ overload protection
•	 POWERBANK	ON	THE	GO: Integrated 37200mAh / 165Whr Lithium Power Bank provides 3 hours video, 30 hours
music, and can charge up to an 87w MacBook pro (MosicGO	Sport	Series	Only).
•	 DUAL	OUTDOOR	&	INDOOR	MOVIE	PROJECTOR	: IPX2 Water Resistant certified to protect from changes in weather
for Outdoor/Indoor Use. Includes a carrying bag for storage and transportation and a tripod stand for easy set up.
• FLEXIBLE CONNECTIVITY : Supports most media players, gaming consoles, PCs, Macs, and mobile devices with input
options such as HDMI, USB-A and USB-C.
•	 DLP	TECHNOLOGY : DLP is the leading technology used in 90% of the world’s cinemas and 100% of Digital IMAX theaters.
You will experience a projector that lasts long,  with a slim design,  and sharp /crisp images
•	 HIGH	RESPONSIVENESS : The specialized low input lag of 17ms and unique game modes ensure gamers an ul-
tra-smooth and fun gaming experience.
•	 WIDE	COMPATIBILITY	: 4K video compatible through HDMI EDID ex. Apple4K TV, HDTV Compatibility - 480i, 480p,
576i, 567p, 720p, 1080i, 1080p ; Video Compatibility - NTSC, PAL, SECAM, SDTV
•	 TWO	SCREENS	INCLUDED	:  (1)  Outdoor Yard Master 2 Series, 58” Diag., 16:9 Portable Screen and (1) Indoor EDGE
FREE Fixed Frame, 16:9 Movie Projector Screen.
•	 COMPLETE	PACKAGE	: The MosicGO 360 is a full entertainment system solution for outdoor/indoor movie presenta-
tions and gaming. Outdoor ready for camping, tailgating, backyard entertainment. Indoor option for an immersive
home cinema experience! Bring your entertainment outdoors or indoors.
MosicGO®360	Sport	-Built-in	37200	mAh	battery	in	Projector
Model Bundle
MGS-AR100W OMS58H2 58" outdoor and Aeon AR100WH2 100" Fix Frame indoor screens
MGS-AR110W OMS58H2 58" outdoor and Aeon AR110WH2 110" Fix Frame indoor screens
MGS-AR120W OMS58H2 58" outdoor and Aeon AR120WH2 120" Fix Frame indoor screens
MGS-AR103C2 OMS58H2 58" outdoor and Aeon CLR2 AR103H-CLR2 103" Fix Frame ceiling light rejection indoor screens
MGS-AR103C3 OMS58H2 58" outdoor and Aeon CLR3 AR103H-CLR3 103" Fix Frame ceiling light rejection indoor screens
MGS-AR115C3 OMS58H2 58" outdoor and Aeon CLR3 AR115H-CLR3 115" Fix Frame ceiling light rejection indoor screens
MGS-AR123C3 OMS58H2 58" outdoor and Aeon CLR3 AR123H-CLR3 123" Fix Frame ceiling light rejection indoor screens